
Page 1

16 Bulwark

Overall Averages 8.5 38.8 334.8

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 0.877 18:03:31 19:03:24 59:53 11.26 41.7 470 1076 536
2 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:08:10 18:56:26 48:16 11.73 39.2 460 1011 461
3 0.885 18:07:39 19:11:22 63:43 12.66 34.8 440 896 497
4 Tim Stott 0.985 18:04:48 19:01:21 56:33 10.57 40.7 430 1048 437
5 Paul Dodd 0.766 17:50:20 18:49:06 58:46 10.21 42.1 430 1085 562
6 Andy Stott 0.780 18:02:48 19:05:45 62:57 9.61 38.5 370 992 474
7 Cherry Fowler 0.855 17:46:06 18:45:49 59:43 8.1 45.7 370 1177 433
8 Mike Chard 0.847 18:43:07 19:41:34 58:27 8.21 45.1 370 1161 437
9 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:42:53 19:35:50 52:57 7.97 46.4 370 1196 534

10 Michael Marks 0.840 18:44:07 19:42:39 58:32 8.14 45.5 370 1171 441
11 Polly Lord 0.985 18:17:42 19:16:38 58:56 8.68 41.5 360 1069 365
12 0.780 17:34:19 18:32:24 58:05 7.61 47.3 360 1219 461
13 Jon Paisley 0.930 18:17:43 19:16:37 58:54 7.99 45.1 360 1161 387
14 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:04:09 19:01:13 57:04 8.13 43.1 350 1110 358
15 Robin Bell 0.915 18:29:02 19:31:04 35:48 7.43 37.7 280 971 306
16 Pete Lee 0.954 17:51:17 18:46:19 55:02 6.86 40.8 280 1052 294
17 Ali White 0.817 17:31:00 18:26:31 55:31 6.65 37.6 250 969 306
18 Deb Franklin 0.807 18:24:34 19:23:12 58:38 6.82 33.7 230 869 285
19 Darren Creed 0.900 18:14:35 19:01:22 46:47 7.56 27.8 210 716 233
20 Mark Tamara 0.855 17:38:49 18:37:33 58:44 8.6 22.1 190 569 222
21 Ian Phillips 0.780 17:33:16 18:04:40 31:24 4.3 18.6 80 479 103

Efficiency rating Averages 8.5 38.8 334.8

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 0.780 17:34:19 18:32:24 58:05 7.61 47.3 360 1219 461
2 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:42:53 19:35:50 52:57 7.97 46.4 370 1196 534
3 Cherry Fowler 0.855 17:46:06 18:45:49 59:43 8.1 45.7 370 1177 433
4 Michael Marks 0.840 18:44:07 19:42:39 58:32 8.14 45.5 370 1171 441
5 Mike Chard 0.847 18:43:07 19:41:34 58:27 8.21 45.1 370 1161 437
6 Jon Paisley 0.930 18:17:43 19:16:37 58:54 7.99 45.1 360 1161 387
7 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:04:09 19:01:13 57:04 8.13 43.1 350 1110 358
8 Paul Dodd 0.766 17:50:20 18:49:06 58:46 10.21 42.1 430 1085 562
9 0.877 18:03:31 19:03:24 59:53 11.26 41.7 470 1076 536

10 Polly Lord 0.985 18:17:42 19:16:38 58:56 8.68 41.5 360 1069 365
11 Pete Lee 0.954 17:51:17 18:46:19 55:02 6.86 40.8 280 1052 294
12 Tim Stott 0.985 18:04:48 19:01:21 56:33 10.57 40.7 430 1048 437
13 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:08:10 18:56:26 48:16 11.73 39.2 460 1011 461
14 Andy Stott 0.780 18:02:48 19:05:45 62:57 9.61 38.5 370 992 474
15 Robin Bell 0.915 18:29:02 19:31:04 35:48 7.43 37.7 280 971 306
16 Ali White 0.817 17:31:00 18:26:31 55:31 6.65 37.6 250 969 306
17 0.885 18:07:39 19:11:22 63:43 12.66 34.8 440 896 497
18 Deb Franklin 0.807 18:24:34 19:23:12 58:38 6.82 33.7 230 869 285
19 Darren Creed 0.900 18:14:35 19:01:22 46:47 7.56 27.8 210 716 233
20 Mark Tamara 0.855 17:38:49 18:37:33 58:44 8.6 22.1 190 569 222
21 Ian Phillips 0.780 17:33:16 18:04:40 31:24 4.3 18.6 80 479 103

Aged Related Handicap Averages 8.5 38.8 334.8

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Paul Dodd 0.766 17:50:20 18:49:06 58:46 10.21 42.1 430 1085 562
2 0.877 18:03:31 19:03:24 59:53 11.26 41.7 470 1076 536
3 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:42:53 19:35:50 52:57 7.97 46.4 370 1196 534
4 0.885 18:07:39 19:11:22 63:43 12.66 34.8 440 896 497
5 Andy Stott 0.780 18:02:48 19:05:45 62:57 9.61 38.5 370 992 474
6 0.780 17:34:19 18:32:24 58:05 7.61 47.3 360 1219 461
7 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:08:10 18:56:26 48:16 11.73 39.2 460 1011 461
8 Michael Marks 0.840 18:44:07 19:42:39 58:32 8.14 45.5 370 1171 441
9 Mike Chard 0.847 18:43:07 19:41:34 58:27 8.21 45.1 370 1161 437

10 Tim Stott 0.985 18:04:48 19:01:21 56:33 10.57 40.7 430 1048 437
11 Cherry Fowler 0.855 17:46:06 18:45:49 59:43 8.1 45.7 370 1177 433
12 Jon Paisley 0.930 18:17:43 19:16:37 58:54 7.99 45.1 360 1161 387
13 Polly Lord 0.985 18:17:42 19:16:38 58:56 8.68 41.5 360 1069 365
14 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:04:09 19:01:13 57:04 8.13 43.1 350 1110 358
15 Robin Bell 0.915 18:29:02 19:31:04 35:48 7.43 37.7 280 971 306
16 Ali White 0.817 17:31:00 18:26:31 55:31 6.65 37.6 250 969 306
17 Pete Lee 0.954 17:51:17 18:46:19 55:02 6.86 40.8 280 1052 294
18 Deb Franklin 0.807 18:24:34 19:23:12 58:38 6.82 33.7 230 869 285
19 Darren Creed 0.900 18:14:35 19:01:22 46:47 7.56 27.8 210 716 233
20 Mark Tamara 0.855 17:38:49 18:37:33 58:44 8.6 22.1 190 569 222
21 Ian Phillips 0.780 17:33:16 18:04:40 31:24 4.3 18.6 80 479 103
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